LA BARONNE - LOMBISE

dim 08-juillet 2018 5,6 km

I 1 1164 LANGLAIS Leo BA COUTANCER 19:04 03:24 17.62 1 SH I
2 1247 VIGOBLE Thomas 20:43  03:42 16.22 1 EH
3 1100 GODART Léon 20:51 03:43 16.12 1 VH1
4 1064 BERGER Gregorian CRAC 21:09 03:47 15.89 2 EH
5 1126 BOELPAEP Philippe GROUPE GOBERT R 21:11  03:47 15.86 2 VH1
6 1193 LECLERC Thierry SBT 21:20 03:49 15.75 3 VH1
7 1061 BAUDOUR Kenny D.S./J.c.Q. 21:26  03:50 15.68 2 SH
8 1192 FLAMENT John VERTIGO 22:00 03:56 15.27 1 JH
9 1101 LECAT Nathalie 22:21  03:59 15.03 1 VD1
10 1154 MALCOURANT Cyrille 22:26  04:00 14.98 4 VH1
11 1260 CAPON Mathieu 22:55 04:06 14.66 5 VH1
12 1013 DE JONGH Steve ET ENGHIEN 23:09 04:08 14.51 6 VH1
13 1245 BOTTEQUIN Terence 23:34  04:13 14.26 3 EH
14 1130 CADO Paul XYD THE BOSS 23:37 04:13 14.23 7 VH1
15 1250 OSADINI Giovanni AMIS JOGGEURS 23:51 04:16 14.09 8 VH1
16 1253 JANSSENS Yvan 24:06 04:18 13.94 2 JH
17 1183 STASSIN Stephane TOUS A BORD 24:07 04:18 13.93 9 VH1
18 1128 LEQUEUX Damien 24:07 04:18 13.93 3 SH
19 1240 LEQUEUX Fabrice ACLE 24:07 04:18 13.93 10 VH1
20 1191 FLAMENT Lili VERTIGO 24:28  04:22 13.73 1 D
21 1169 CARDON Adrien LES AMIS JOGGEU 24:33  04:23 13.69 4 SH
22 1037 ROCHET Léo VERTIGO 24:36 04:24 13.66 5 SH
23 1179 LOECKX Mathieu LES DEGLINGEES 25:08 04:29 13.37 6 SH
24 1063 CERISIER Delphine GROUPE GOBERT R 25:31 04:33 13.17 2 VD1
25 1136 BAUWENS Jerome 25:48 04:36 13.02 11 VH1
26 1257 BAGUET Thomas 25:58 04:38 12.94 7 SH
27 1270 FUMIERE Olivier 26:27 04:43 12.70 8 SH
28 1044 GAYE Modou SOUTIEN AUX SAN 26:41 04:46 12.59 12 VH1
29 1261 JACQUIN Gilles JET 26:42  04:46 12.58 13  VH1
30 1078 CECI Armando RC PEISSANT 26:42  04:46 12.58 14 VH1
31 1215 NIS Daniel 26:45 04:47 12.56 15 VH1
32 1077 RUBAY Christophe J.E.T. 26:57 04:49 12.47 9 SH
33 1057 SMET Hugo VERTIGO 26:59 04:49 12.45 3 JH
34 1202 CLAREBOUT Frederic 27:03 04:50 12.42 16 VH1
35 1170 NEMETH Alain LES TROTTINEURS 27:03  04:50 12.42 1 VH2
36 1072 TANNIER Tommy THIBEAU RUNNING 27:08 04:51 12.38 10 SH
37 1129 LEQUEUX Aline 27:11  04:51 12.36 2 D
38 1299 RENAUD Roland 27:19 04:53 12.30 4 EH
39 1157 LAGOS Patricio LAGOS TEAM 27:26  04:54 12.25 17 VH1
40 1158 DE BISSCHOP Sabine LAGOS TEAM 27:36  04:56 12.17 3 VD1
41 1146 LIEGEOIS Valentin 27:39  04:56 12.15 11 SH
42 1060 BREBANT Michel 27:40 04:56 12.14 2 VH2
43 1001 LELIVELD Adri 27:51 04:58 12.06 12 SH
44 1053 DOLHEN Thierry JOGGING TEAM BE 27:59  05:00 12.01 3 VH2
45 1148 DERAEMAEKER Corentin ET ENGHIEN 28:02  05:00 11.99 5 EH
46 1171 BRISAERT Miguel 28:16  05:03 11.89 18 VH1
47 1033 LORIMIER Flavien VERTIGO 28:17 05:03 11.88 4 JH
48 1145 ABRASSART Simon LES AMIS JOGGEU 28:30 05:05 11.79 13 SH

Parcs en Balade 5,6 km - Lombise

Team VERTIGO
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

1211
1111
1195
1116
1159
1165
1243
1009
1177
1178
1259
1035
1040
1271
1026
1027
1047
1137
1155
1008
1216
1051
1131
1140
1258
1102
1097
1105
1138
1220
1095
1082
1251
1219
1086
1118
1194
1096
1185
1012
1039
1122
1213
1238
1149
1190
1083
1023
1242
1070

NOEL Serge

COHEN Jacob
GIARDINA Lucas
BOTHUYNE Thomas
ZHOVANIK Ekaterina
MERCIER Alexandre
GOBERT Tom

VRAY Frangois

BUYS Johan

URBAIN Dany
DEMACQ Olivier
MOUREAU Vincent
BIHOYIKI Eddy
SANZAROWSKI Jersy

DE VLEESCHOUWER Pierre

VANDERLINDEN Larissa
SIAR Amine

MULKERS Emmanuelle
ARNOULD Caroline
VIVIER Sylvianne
PLUMET William
LEFEBVRE Amelie
CLAES Nicolas

BASILE Claudio
COELAERT Gilles
COHEN Ethan
ROUSSEAU Sébastien
ULLENS Adrien
DELAFONTAINE Jerome
DUBOIS Ethan
RASMONT Fabienne
BOZZELLI Aldo
OUATTARA Moussa
DURIAU Rejane
AUBERTIN Jéréme
PROVENZA Prescilia
PICRON Alain
DUQUENNE Laurent
THUNUS Jean Philippe
DEVILLE Anne

ODEN Catherine
COUVREUR Marie
RENARD Ann Catherine
RENAUX Cecile
JEUNIAUX Natacha
VANUS Fabienne
FONTAINE Amélie
HERNOULD Frangois
DASCOTTE Maryvonne
BEAU Christian
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HAC

LAGOS TEAM

CPAS QUAREGNON

CHICONNIERS
VERTIGO

SOUTIEN AUX SAN
THE PASSENGER
BC SILLY

BC SILLY

SOUTIEN AUX SAN
GROUPE GOBERT R

LES AMIS JOGGEU
HTT
TRIATH

LES AMIS JOGGEU
FEPSK

VERTIGO

VERTIGO
MOHA
JC BAUDOUR

BJB

ESM

MOHA

JOG-ITTRE

ET ENGHIEN

LES AMIS JOGGEU
VERTIGO
VERTIGO
VERTIGO

LES AMIS JOGGEU
LES AMIS JOGGEU
J.LE.T.

OBJ
SPIBO

Team VERTIGO

28:40
28:42
28:49
28:50
29:04
29:05
29:06
29:09
29:19
29:20
29:49
29:52
29:54
29:55
29:56
29:56
30:01
30:02
30:06
30:14
30:18
30:19
30:29
30:31
30:48
30:50
31:04
31:05
31:06
31:10
31:11
31:11
31:12
31:19
31:28
31:30
31:30
31:35
31:37
31:43
31:44
31:46
31:46
31:47
31:48
32:05
32:07
32:08
32:17
32:27

05:07
05:08
05:09
05:09
05:11
05:12
05:12
05:12
05:14
05:14
05:19
05:20
05:20
05:21
05:21
05:21
05:22
05:22
05:23
05:24
05:25
05:25
05:27
05:27
05:30
05:30
05:33
05:33
05:33
05:34
05:34
05:34
05:34
05:36
05:37
05:37
05:37
05:38
05:39
05:40
05:40
05:40
05:40
05:41
05:41
05:44
05:44
05:44
05:46
05:48

11.72
11.71
11.66
11.65
11.56
11.55
11.55
11.53
11.46
11.45
11.27
11.25
11.24
11.23
11.22
11.22
11.19
11.19
11.16
11.11
11.09
11.08
11.02
11.01
10.91
10.90
10.82
10.81
10.80
10.78
10.77
10.77
10.77
10.73
10.68
10.67
10.67
10.64
10.63
10.59
10.59
10.58
10.58
10.57
10.57
10.47
10.46
10.46
10.41
10.35

VH2
JH
SH
SH

VD1
SH
JH

VH1

VH1

VH1

VH1

VH1
SH

VH1
SH
SD
SH

VD1

VD1

VD1

VH2
SD

VH1

VH1

VH1
JH

VH1
JH
SH
JH

VD1

VH1
SH

VD1
SH
SD

VH1

VH1

VH1

VD1

VD1

VD1

VD1

VD1
SD

VD1
SD
SH

VD1

VH2
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

1269
1152
1168
1244
1197
1151
1021
1117
1115
1228
1229
1221
1054
1196
1114
1254
1189
1050
1029
1224
1246
1181
1198
1230
1123
1109
1241
1239
1099
1161
1226
1147
1272
1110
1182
1233
1234
1255
1019
1274
1022
1150
1068
1106
1085
1222
1005
1090
122
1045

DELCORD Patrick
SCORIEL Marie
HORLAIT Nathalie
DERYCKE Gaelle
JACINTO Esteban
SCORIEL Boris
DEPIREUX Colette
BANGERT Amandine
BANGERT Pauline
SCHIETTECATTE Aurelien
LHOIR David
PECHER Nathalie
BUGGENHOUT Déborah
PICRON Eva
WILMOTTE Nicolas
DEROUBAIS Aurore
LENCLUY Isabelle
WELSCHEN Anne

DE MOOR Rudi
BOITTE Sabine
VITSKENS Lara
MOUTON David
MESTRE Romain
VANQUEKELBERGHE Tom
DANIEL Christiane
SCHOUPPE Anita
BONNAMII Christine
MEULYSTER Helene
NR 1099

HUGE Laura

DI LELLA Rosanna
BARBERA Alexandra
MOSER Kinley
COTTON Caroline
RUELLE Anne
VILLATTE Veronique
CUSSAC Celine
BAILLY Matthieu
DECOCK Beatrice
DAUBIE Sebastien
FATIEN Frédérique
ARNOLDI Axelle
DESSART Olivier
ULLENS Godefroy
DUSSART Murielle
BRIATTE Robert
DEBEIL Stephanie
GERIN Nikola
MAROT Anne-Gaélle
MICHEL Etienne
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OBJ

TORTUES MESLINO

ATHOIS D'COURIR

JC BAUDOUR
VERTIGO

FRANKY'S TEAM

VERTIGO
VERTIGO

SILLY RUNNERS

LES AMIS JOGGEU

ET ENGHIEN
HAC/JC ESTINNES
AXA TEAM
JCPMF LESSINES
JCPMF LESSINES

JCPMF LESSINES
JCB BAUDOUR
AMIS JOGGEURS

VERTIGO
LES AMIS JOGGEU

JC HERINNES
ET ENGHIEN

ET ENGHIEN
RC PEISSANT

JC BAUDOUR
QUAREGNON RUNNI
SOUTIEN AUX SAN
SOUTIEN AUX SAN

Team VERTIGO

32:34
32:38
32:40
32:40
32:42
33:00
33:04
33:10
33:11
33:15
33:15
33:17
33:21
33:23
33:28
33:29
33:30
33:31
33:39
33:42
33:51
33:57
34:00
34:00
34:08
34:09
34:14
34:15
34:15
34:17
34:18
34:19
34:21
34:29
34:31
34:33
34:36
34:41
34:46
34:48
34:48
35:05
35:10
35:12
35:18
35:26
35:27
35:28
35:29
35:29

05:49
05:50
05:50
05:50
05:50
05:54
05:54
05:55
05:56
05:56
05:56
05:57
05:57
05:58
05:59
05:59
05:59
05:59
06:01
06:01
06:03
06:04
06:04
06:04
06:06
06:06
06:07
06:07
06:07
06:07
06:07
06:08
06:08
06:09
06:10
06:10
06:11
06:12
06:13
06:13
06:13
06:16
06:17
06:17
06:18
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20
06:20

10.32
10.30
10.29
10.29
10.28
10.18
10.16
10.13
10.13
10.11
10.11
10.10
10.07
10.06
10.04
10.03
10.03
10.02
9.99
9.97
9.93
9.90
9.88
9.88
9.84
9.84
9.81
9.81
9.81
9.80
9.80
9.79
9.78
9.74
9.73
9.73
9.71
9.69
9.66
9.66
9.66
9.58
9.55
9.55
9.52
9.48
9.48
9.47
9.47
9.47

SH
SD
VD1
SD
JH
VH2
VD2
SD
SD
SH
SH
VD1
VD1
SD
SH
VD1
VD1
VD1
VH2
VD1
VD1
SH
JH
JH
VD2
VD2
VD1
SD
VD1
VD1
SH
SH
SD
VH1
VH1
SH
SH
SD
VH1
VH1
SH
SD
VH1
SD
JH
VD1
VD1
VH1
EH
VD1
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149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198

1091
1112
1184
1049
1188
1153
1231
1248
1212
1107
1142
1275
1119
1124
1273
1266
1267
1172
1081
1084
1160
1062
1201
1268
1055
1139
1263
1214
1092
1020
1087
1079
1088
1015
1016
1125
1218
1132
1042
1264
1265
1235
1017
1043
1143
1052
1186
1187
1252
1135

DESCAMPS Sabra
MAINCENT Amélie
STASSIN Lucas

RAUCQ Adeline
CAMPAGNOLO Christine
BELLET Eric

DEROUX Claude
VINCENT Albert
BRUXELMANE Marc
CALIGIONE Carine
PIEROT Vanessa
VANTYGHEM Monique
RENGLET Agnés

COHEN Lilliana

MOSER Levi

GRIFFIN Hope

GRIFFIN Paige
GUYOMARD Cinderella
BOSMANS Isabelle
NEYRINCK Sonia
MOULIGNEAU lIsabelle
PROHON Aurore

BARHE Tania

SCHOORE Noemie
DELHAISE Michel
STRUMELLE Jean Michel
HOTAUX Fanny
SCOUBEAU Anne-Marie
VANCOPPENOLLE Emmanuelle
LEGRAIN Jeremy
DAMBRIN Clemence
MEYERS Christopher
HUGE Isabelle
ROUSSEAU Michele
EVENS Valérie

COHEN Michael
DAMIEN NALBANDIAN Erik
WARTHOLD Dorothee
CARDINAL Valérie
CLARINVAL Sarah
LEBRUN Valentin
NGUYEN Giang Ngoc
SUSINI Amandine
CARLIER Anne
GWENAELLE Lejeune
DANNEAU Clementine
DURAND Isabelle
DUMONT Emma
VANDERHAEGEN Christian
BAVIER Sylvain
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FER
ENDURANCE TEAM
TOUS A BORD

LES AMIS JOGGEU
AMIS JOGGEURS S
SPIBO

ET ENGHIEN

HAC

HAC

ATHOIS DE COURI

RC PEISSANT

JCPMF
STEP AND RUN
JCPMF LESSINES

JCPMFL

TORTUES MESLINO
OCR BELGIUM WAL
HAC

VERTIGO

ET ENGHIEN

LES AMIS JOGGEU

LES AMIS JOGGEU
LES AMIS JOGGEU
LES AMIS JOGGEU

STEP AND RUN

SOUTIEN AUX SAN
DECATHLON MONS
DECATHLON MONS
WPRC

AS SOMAIN
SOUTIEN AUX SAN
TEAM BAVIER

JET

HAC
TEAM BAVIER

Team VERTIGO

35:31
35:32
35:35
35:37
35:39
35:39
35:39
35:44
36:02
36:06
36:08
36:09
36:13
36:19
36:19
36:19
36:20
36:22
36:23
36:23
36:28
36:34
36:36
36:37
36:40
36:53
36:55
36:56
36:57
37:05
37:07
37:10
37:11
37:15
37:19
37:20
37:21
37:33
37:34
37:39
37:39
37:46
37:48
38:02
38:02
38:15
38:22
38:22
38:23
38:35

06:21
06:21
06:21
06:22
06:22
06:22
06:22
06:23
06:26
06:27
06:27
06:27
06:28
06:29
06:29
06:29
06:29
06:30
06:30
06:30
06:31
06:32
06:32
06:32
06:33
06:35
06:36
06:36
06:36
06:37
06:38
06:38
06:38
06:39
06:40
06:40
06:40
06:42
06:43
06:43
06:43
06:45
06:45
06:48
06:48
06:50
06:51
06:51
06:51
06:53

9.46
9.46
9.44
9.43
9.42
9.42
9.42
9.40
9.32
9.31
9.30
9.29
9.28
9.25
9.25
9.25
9.25
9.24
9.23
9.23
9.21
9.19
9.18
9.18
9.16
9.11
9.10
9.10
9.09
9.06
9.05
9.04
9.04
9.02
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.95
8.94
8.92
8.92
8.90
8.89
8.83
8.83
8.78
8.76
8.76
8.75
8.71

18
14
20
21
37
22
19
38
23
39
15
40
20
41
24
21
25
26
41
42

22
12
16
17
27
23
24
25
26
42
28
43
18
29
44
43
27
44
28
29
30
45
31
30
31
32
32
33
34

VD1
JH
SD
SD

VH1
SD

VD1

VH1
SD

VH1
JH

VH1

VD1
SH
SD

VD1
SD
SD

VH1

VH1

VD2

VD1

VH2
JH
JH
SD

VD1

VD1

VD1

VD1
SH
SD
SH
JH
SD
SH

VH1

VD1

VH1

VD1

VD1
SD
SH
SD

VD1

VD1

VD1
SD

VD1

VD1
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199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
232
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248

1134
1167
1166
1162
1041
1173
1071
1069
1262
1048
1144
1127
1249
1080
1093
1094
1236
1104
1034
1089
1025
1256
1176
1120
58
1103
1237
1225
1227
1133
1067
1121
1174
1113
1076
1011
1175
1058
1075
1028
1007
1217
1024
1156
1141
1046
1014
1163
1066
1180

GAUDY Pauline
MERCIER Guillaume
BERTHAUT Iris
GOSSARTS Sandrine
BRASSEUR Florence
AVAERT Emilie

COPOIS Marie-Francgoise
SAROT Fabrice
VANDEN BOSCH Pierre
YAAGOUB Oualid
VERBEIREN Katya
CORDIER Claude
GUYOMARD Catherine
FAUVIAUX Benoit
GALLAND Bastien
LECLERCQ Marion
CUSSAC Patrick
SERVAIS Sandra
MAIRESSE Carinr
BAUDOUIN Adeline
MAMBOURG Jean Pierre
CINO Angelo

COLINET Caroline
HENRI Monique
BIENFAIT Kevin
GOETGEBUER Sophie
DOSIMONT Ann-Catherine
QUICK Mary

SAUTIER Amandine
MAHIEU Audrey
GALANT Jean-Marie
FLAMENT Nancy
AVAERT Nathalie
MENDOLIA Rosalba
JUANOS CABANAS Cristina
WANDERPEPEN Pascale
AVAERT Laurence
LHEUREUX Géraldine
DE MOOR Celine

VAN WEERST Katrien
MARTIN Elodie

DE REYS Frederic

FRISE Nathalie
ANDREADAKIS Anyssa
ANCELIS Melinda

REGUERAS DE LAFUENTE Guillaume

ANTOINE Joélle

MOREAU Martine
DAL CERO Corinne
ROBERT Fabienne
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TEAM BAVIER

SPIBO

SOUTIEN AUX SAN
SILLY RUNNERS
JOGGING TEAM BE
JOGGING TEAM BE

SOUTIEN AUX SAN
ET ENGHIEN

ACLO

VERTIGO
VERTIGO

WPRC

TORTUES MESLINO
TORTUES MESLINO
NEANT

ACLO

TORTUES MESLINO

COTI

SOLIDA'RUN
SILLY RUNNERS

TORTUES MESLINO
LES TORTUES
SILLY RUNNERS

BDD

SILLY RUNNERS

CPAS QUAREGNON

LES AMIS JOGGEU
LES AMIS JOGGEU
SOUTIEN AUX SAN

TORTUES MESLINO
LES TORTUES MES

Team VERTIGO

38:35
38:39
38:39
38:41
38:55
38:55
38:58
39:04
39:04
39:08
39:08
39:10
39:20
39:39
39:40
39:40
39:48
39:56
39:57
40:03
40:25
40:29
40:30
40:30
40:34
40:45
40:50
40:50
41:11
41:13
41:14
41:21
41:25
41:30
41:30
41:35
41:36
41:41
41:49
41:49
41:51
41:53
42:39
42:47
43:41
45:11
45:16
45:33
46:51
49:42

06:53
06:54
06:54
06:54
06:57
06:57
06:57
06:59
06:59
06:59
06:59
07:00
07:01
07:05
07:05
07:05
07:06
07:08
07:08
07:09
07:13
07:14
07:14
07:14
07:15
07:17
07:18
07:18
07:21
07:22
07:22
07:23
07:24
07:25
07:25
07:26
07:26
07:27
07:28
07:28
07:28
07:29
07:37
07:38
07:48
08:04
08:05
08:08
08:22
08:52

8.71
8.69
8.69
8.69
8.63
8.63
8.62
8.60
8.60
8.59
8.59
8.58
8.54
8.47
8.47
8.47
8.44
8.41
8.41
8.39
8.31
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.28
8.25
8.23
8.23
8.16
8.15
8.15
8.13
8.11
8.10
8.10
8.08
8.08
8.06
8.04
8.04
8.03
8.02
7.88
7.85
7.69
7.44
7.42
7.38
7.17
6.76

35
33
13
34
19
35
36
36
37
38
37
39
40
45
14
41
42
38
39
40
43
46
44
41
15

47
42
43

44
45
45
46
46
48
46
49
47
48
47
47
48
49
50
50
51
52

16

VD1
SD
VH2
SD
JH
SD
SD
VD1
SD
SD
VD1
SD
SD
VH1
VH2
SD
SD
VD1
VD1
VD1
SD
VH1
SD
VD1
VH2
VD2
VH1
VD1
VD1
VD2
VD1
SD
VD1
SH
SD
VH1
VD1
VH1
VD1
VD1
SH
SD
SD
VD1
VD1
VH1
VD1
VD1
D
VH2
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POS DOS NOM CLUB TEMPS Tkm MOY CAT PL.
249 1232 CARLIER Luc 53:20 09:31 6.30 53 VD1
250 1018 MAENHOUT Sandy COTI 1:14:29 13:18 451 17 VH2
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